Hwn

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Superintendent
Assist. Super. Bus. Serv 220D
Deputy Superintendent

Teacher Learning Handicapped,
Period Substitute
Teacher

Assistant Superintendent, Sp Ed

Director - Tech/Media Services

Teacher Teacher, Period

Substitute Teacher,
Period Substitute
Teacher

Teacher Summer School
Clerk/Bi, School Clerk -
Bilingual,
Summer/Extra Hours

Teacher Teacher, Summer/Extra
Hours, Period
Substitute Teacher

Director Community Day/Pps
Principal
Principal

Principal Summer School
Principal

Coordinator Learning Support Serv
Coordinator Student Learn Services
Director Of Classified Pers

Principal

Principal

Principal

Director Of Fiscal Services

Principal

Coordinator Chd Dev-State
Preschool

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Department
Superintendent
Business Services
District Office

School

District Office
Tech Media

School

School

School

School
School
School

School

District Office
District Office
Human Resources
School

School

School
Accounting
School

Pre School

Total Wages

$243,437
$149,781
$147,783
$132,940

$132,499
$129,993
$129,268

$124,630

$120,976

$120,922
$118,105
$116,406
$116,394

$115,856
$115,856
$115,260
$114,881
$114,881
$114,881
$114,088
$111,594
$109,775



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Program Specialist
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Teacher

Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Teacher

Coordinator Safe Schools
Principal

Principal

Dir. | Facilities/Planning
Director Of Maintenance
Program Specialist

Director, Nutrition

Inst. Assist. Spec Ed II-
Scsb, IA-Sp Ed Non-
Severe (Sum Scl), Sub
Inst. Assist. Spec Ed
Scsb, Sub Inst. Assist.
Spec. Ed I,
Summer/Extra Hours

Inst. Asst I-Bil, Noon
Supervisor-Classified,
Instructional Asst I-Bil
(Sub), Sub Child Care
Assistant |, Substitute
Office Aide, Period
Substitute Teacher

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
District Office
School
School
School
School

School

District Office
District Office

School

School

School

School

Business Services
Maintenance & Operations
District Office

Nutrition Services

$109,257
$108,582
$108,582
$107,191
$107,095
$107,095
$107,095
$106,236
$105,356
$104,703
$104,703
$104,703
$104,150

$103,365
$103,125
$102,705

$100,038
$99,699
$98,814
$97,784
$97,783
$96,680
$96,382



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

57.

58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Asst. Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teacher

Dir. Grants/Foundation Develop
Speech Therapist

Sdc-Non Severe Teacher

Program Specialist

Teacher

Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Asst Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Program Specialist

Summer/Extra Hours

Summer/Extra Hours

Learning Handicapped
Teacher

School Computer
Technician, School
Computer Technician,
Summer/Extra Hours

Summer/Extra Hours,
Sub Custodian Il (Site
Based), Substitute
Custodian |, Substitute
Maintenance. Worker |,
Sub Custodian I

Period Substitute
Teacher, Noon
Supervisor, Sub Child
Care Assistant |,
Substitute Noon
Supervisor

Summer/Extra Hours
Summer/Extra Hours

Summer/Extra Hours

Summer/Extra Hours

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

School
School
School
School
School
District Office
District Office
School

School

District Office

School

School

School

School
District Office
School
School
School
School
School

District Office

$96,077
$93,288
$93,087
$92,970
$92,535
$92,351
$91,995
$91,965
$91,920

$91,619
$91,499

$91,397

$90,415

$89,970
$89,775
$89,721
$89,143
$89,025
$88,710
$88,645
$88,452



67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.
92.

Resource Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Sdc - Non Severe Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Severely Handicapped Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Resource Specialist

Summer/Extra Hours,
Period Substitute
Teacher

Severely Handicapped
Teacher

Summer/Extra Hours

Summer/Extra Hours
Summer/Extra Hours

Period Substitute
Teacher

Summer/Extra Hours

Severely Handicapped
Teacher, Period
Substitute Teacher,
Home Teacher

Period Substitute
Teacher

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

School

School

School
School
School
School
School

School

School
School
School
School
School

School

School
School
School
School
School
School

School

School

School
School
School

School

$88,380
$88,365

$88,358
$88,260
$88,155
$88,155
$88,155
$88,153

$88,125
$88,105
$87,930
$87,645
$87,645
$87,555

$87,540
$87,540
$87,525
$87,465
$87,465
$87,428
$87,405

$87,375

$87,375
$87,375
$87,345
$87,300



93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Period Substitute
Teacher

Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

School

School

School
School
School
School
School

School

$87,300
$87,285

$87,285
$87,285
$87,285
$87,285
$87,280
$87,228



