	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Escondido Union	Superintendent	\$243,437
2.	Assist. Super. Bus. Serv 220D		Escondido Union	Business Services	\$149,781
3.	Deputy Superintendent		Escondido Union	District Office	\$147,783
4.	Teacher	Learning Handicapped, Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$132,940
5.	Assistant Superintendent, Sp Ed		Escondido Union	District Office	\$132,499
6.	Director - Tech/Media Services		Escondido Union	Tech Media	\$129,993
7.	Teacher	Teacher, Period Substitute Teacher, Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$129,268
8.	Teacher	Summer School Clerk/Bi, School Clerk - Bilingual, Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$124,630
9.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer/Extra Hours, Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$120,976
10.	Director Community Day/Pps		Escondido Union	School	\$120,922
11.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$118,105
12.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$116,406
13.	Principal	Summer School Principal	Escondido Union	School	\$116,394
14.	Coordinator Learning Support Serv		Escondido Union	District Office	\$115,856
15.	Coordinator Student Learn Services		Escondido Union	District Office	\$115,856
16.	Director Of Classified Pers		Escondido Union	Human Resources	\$115,260
17.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$114,881
18.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$114,881
19.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$114,881
20.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Escondido Union	Accounting	\$114,088
21.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$111,594
22.	Coordinator Chd Dev-State Preschool		Escondido Union	Pre School	\$109,775

23.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$109,257
24.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$108,582
25.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$108,582
26.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$107,191
27.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$107,095
28.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$107,095
29.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$107,095
30.	Program Specialist		Escondido Union	District Office	\$106,236
31.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$105,356
32.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$104,703
33.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$104,703
34.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$104,703
35.	Teacher	Inst. Assist. Spec Ed Il- Scsb, IA-Sp Ed Non- Severe (Sum Scl), Sub Inst. Assist. Spec Ed Scsb, Sub Inst. Assist. Spec. Ed II, Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$104,150
36.	Program Specialist		Escondido Union	District Office	\$103,365
37.	Program Specialist		Escondido Union	District Office	\$103,125
38.	Teacher	Inst. Asst I-Bil, Noon Supervisor-Classified, Instructional Asst I-Bil (Sub), Sub Child Care Assistant I, Substitute Office Aide, Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$102,705
39.	Coordinator Safe Schools		Escondido Union	School	\$100,038
40.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$99,699
41.	Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$98,814
42.	Dir. I Facilities/Planning		Escondido Union	Business Services	\$97,784
43.	Director Of Maintenance		Escondido Union	Maintenance & Operations	\$97,783
44.	Program Specialist		Escondido Union	District Office	\$96,680
45.	Director, Nutrition		Escondido Union	Nutrition Services	\$96,382

46.	Asst. Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$96,077
47.	Assistant Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$93,288
48.	Assistant Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$93,087
49.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$92,970
50.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$92,535
51.	Resource Teacher		Escondido Union	District Office	\$92,351
52.	Dir. Grants/Foundation Develop		Escondido Union	District Office	\$91,995
53.	Speech Therapist		Escondido Union	School	\$91,965
54.	Sdc-Non Severe Teacher	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$91,920
55.	Program Specialist		Escondido Union	District Office	\$91,619
56.	Teacher	School Computer Technician, School Computer Technician, Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$91,499
57.	Resource Specialist	Summer/Extra Hours, Sub Custodian III (Site Based), Substitute Custodian I, Substitute Maintenance. Worker I, Sub Custodian II	Escondido Union	School	\$91,397
58.	Resource Specialist	Period Substitute Teacher, Noon Supervisor, Sub Child Care Assistant I, Substitute Noon Supervisor	Escondido Union	School	\$90,415
59.	Resource Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$89,970
60.	Resource Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	District Office	\$89,775
61.	Asst Principal		Escondido Union	School	\$89,721
62.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$89,143
63.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$89,025
64.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$88,710
65.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,645
66.	Program Specialist		Escondido Union	District Office	\$88,452

67.	Resource Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,380
68.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours, Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$88,365
69.	Speech Therapist		Escondido Union	School	\$88,358
70.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,260
71.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,155
72.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,155
73.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,155
74.	Speech Therapist	Severely Handicapped Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$88,153
75.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$88,125
76.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$88,105
77.	Speech Therapist		Escondido Union	School	\$87,930
78.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$87,645
79.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$87,645
80.	Teacher	Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$87,555
81.	Sdc - Non Severe Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,540
82.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,540
83.	Teacher	Summer/Extra Hours	Escondido Union	School	\$87,525
84.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,465
85.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,465
86.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,428
87.	Severely Handicapped Teacher	Severely Handicapped Teacher, Period Substitute Teacher, Home Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$87,405
88.	Teacher	Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$87,375
89.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,375
90.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,375
91.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,345
92.	Resource Specialist		Escondido Union	School	\$87,300

93.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,300
94.	Teacher	Period Substitute Teacher	Escondido Union	School	\$87,285
95.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,285
96.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,285
97.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,285
98.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,285
99.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,280
100.	Teacher		Escondido Union	School	\$87,228